
HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: Government   Semester / Quarter: Fall 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: Dr. Heidi M. Lange 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 GOVT 
2305 

Bianco and Canon 
American Politics Today 

Norton 
3rd Essentials Edition, 

January 2013 
(paperback) 

ISBN: 978-0-393-92106-9 
 

 2013  
 

360 700  480 480 190    700  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

GOVT 
2306 

Newell, Prindle, and 
Riddlesperger 

Texas Politics, 12th ed   
Wadsworth/Cengage 

January 2012 
(paperback) 

ISBN:  978-1-111-83306-0 
 

 2013  175   275 315     150  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

GOVT 
2305 

O’Connor Sabato Yanus 
Essentials of American 

Government 
Pearson 

2013 
(Loose-leaf) 

ISBN: 0205937829 

 2013    288    570 150 420 600 245 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

GOVT 
2306 

Brown 
Practicing Texas Politics 

Wadsworth/Cengage 
2013 

(Loose-leaf) 
ISBN: 9781133610601 

 

 2013    287   190 450 150 400 600 175 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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  Grigsby 
Analyzing Politics 5th ed 

Wadsworth/Cengage 
(paperback) 

ISBN13: 978-1111342777 
ISBN10: 1111342776 

   
 

         35  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

 GOVT 2306 
Riddlesperger 

Texas Politics, 12th Ed.   
Wadsworth/Cengage 

January 2012 
(loose-leaf) 

ISBN:  978-1-111-83306-0 
 

  2013  400        300 175 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

                0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

                0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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